The Airtec Diesel Particulate Monitor (DPM) from FLIR displays
elemental carbon levels in real time, taking the measurement out
of the laboratory and placing it in the hands of the mine operator/
ventilation engineer. Sensitive, rugged and easy-to-use, the Airtec
monitor provides results that are time-and-space-resolved. This
capability enables rapid modification of vehicle use, personnel
placement and mine or building ventilation. The monitor uses
technology developed by the diesel particulate group at the NIOSH

illustration purposes only. Specifications are subject to change without
notice. ©2015 FLIR Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.  (Updated 09/22/15)
Ordering Information
350-10595 Airtec Elemental Carbon Monitor
350-10605 Airtec Elemental Carbon Monitor, 4-20mA
ATC-01-A Airtec Filter Cassette
ATC-02-B Airtec Prefilter Cartridge
ATC-03-KIT. .Airtec Filter/Prefilter Kit (3 Filter Cassettes and 1 Prefilter Cartridge)
ATC-04 Airtec Inlet Prefilter Assembly
ATC-03-KIT-1MO Airtec Consumable Kit* (1 Month Supply) - 30 Cassettes & 10 Cartridges
ATC-03-KIT-3MO Airtec Consumable Kit* (3 Month Supply) - 90 Cassettes & 30 Cartridges
Specifications
Sensitivity < 15 μg/m3 elemental carbon (EC)
Dynamic Range 9-600 μg/m3 (8hr TWA EC)
Data Archive 2.75 to 66.6 days (1 min. to 1 hr sample intervals)